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10,068

109,040,436

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

75,796,572 69.5% 2,906 28.9%

15,029,933 13.8% 1,355 13.5%

6,773,203 6.2% 4,412 43.8%

6,327,827 5.8% 253 2.5%

4,386,419 4.0% 1,105 11.0%

726,483 0.7% 37 0.4%

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

29,058,863 26.6% 575 5.7%

21,005,511 19.3% 974 9.7%

14,391,074 13.2% 885 8.8%

8,546,320 7.8% 813 8.1%

4,553,897 4.2% 49 0.5%

4,482,505 4.1% 352 3.5%

3,770,958 3.5% 951 9.4%

3,410,874 3.1% 194 1.9%

3,381,050 3.1% 112 1.1%

3,044,067 2.8% 2,564 25.5%

Owned Square 

Feet

Percentage of Inventory 

by Square Feet

No. of Owned 

Facilities

Percentage of Inventory 

by Facilities Count

19,671,739 18.0% 664 6.6%

4,590,139 4.2% 235 2.3%

2,586,244 2.4% 47 0.5%

11,218,033 10.3% 318 3.2%

17,991,105 16.5% 654 6.5%

13,194,893 12.1% 1,655 16.4%

18,451,539 16.9% 3,462 34.4%

3,844,922 3.5% 46 0.5%

15,440,284 14.2% 2,781 27.6%

2,051,539 1.9% 206 2.0%

Educational

University of Washington

Higher Education

FUNCTIONAL AREA SUMMARY

TOP 10 AGENCIES BY SQUARE FEET

PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

Property Classification

Community and Technical College 

System

Washington State University

Department of Corrections

Department of Enterprise Services

Department of Social and Health 

Services

Department of Transportation

State of Washington

OWNED FACILITIES SUMMARY REPORT

NUMBER OF OWNED FACILITIES:

TOTAL OWNED SQUARE FEET:

Functional Area

Agency

General

Health Care

Laboratory

Office

Residential

Special Use

Study

Support

Unclassified

Central Washington University

Western Washington University

State Parks and Recreation 

Commission

Human Services

Natural Resources and Recreation

General Government

Transportation

Education

Source: Washington State Facilities Portfolio Management Tool Page 1



0 1 744

91 2 2,900

183 3 4,044

122 4 1,285

212 5 647

544 NOT ASSESSED 448

444

752

1,223

1,175

1,019

1,321

1,416

648

891

BUILDING AGE BY DECADE BUILDING CONDITION SUMMARY

1970-79

1980-89

Pre-1900

1900-09

1910-19

1920-29

1930-39

1990-99

2000-09

2010-19

NONE

1940-49

1950-59

1960-69
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