

Report Date: 6/30/2021

**NUMBER OF OWNED FACILITIES: 10,068** 

**TOTAL OWNED SQUARE FEET:** 109,040,436

FUNCTIONAL AREA SUMMARY				
Functional Area	Owned Square Feet	Percentage of Inventory by Square Feet	No. of Owned Facilities	Percentage of Inventory by Facilities Count
Higher Education	75,796,572	69.5%	2,906	28.9%
Human Services	15,029,933	13.8%	1,355	13.5%
Natural Resources and Recreation	6,773,203	6.2%	4,412	43.8%
General Government	6,327,827	5.8%	253	2.5%
Transportation	4,386,419	4.0%	1,105	11.0%
Education	726,483	0.7%	37	0.4%

TOP 10 AGENCIES BY SQUARE FEET				
Agency	Owned Square Feet	Percentage of Inventory by Square Feet	No. of Owned Facilities	Percentage of Inventory by Facilities Count
University of Washington	29,058,863	26.6%	575	5.7%
Community and Technical College System	21,005,511	19.3%	974	9.7%
Washington State University	14,391,074	13.2%	885	8.8%
Department of Corrections	8,546,320	7.8%	813	8.1%
Department of Enterprise Services	4,553,897	4.2%	49	0.5%
Department of Social and Health Services	4,482,505	4.1%	352	3.5%
Department of Transportation	3,770,958	3.5%	951	9.4%
Central Washington University	3,410,874	3.1%	194	1.9%
Western Washington University	3,381,050	3.1%	112	1.1%
State Parks and Recreation Commission	3,044,067	2.8%	2,564	25.5%

PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY				
Property Classification	Owned Square Feet	Percentage of Inventory by Square Feet	No. of Owned Facilities	Percentage of Inventory by Facilities Count
Educational	19,671,739	18.0%	664	6.6%
General	4,590,139	4.2%	235	2.3%
Health Care	2,586,244	2.4%	47	0.5%
Laboratory	11,218,033	10.3%	318	3.2%
Office	17,991,105	16.5%	654	6.5%
Residential	13,194,893	12.1%	1,655	16.4%
Special Use	18,451,539	16.9%	3,462	34.4%
Study	3,844,922	3.5%	46	0.5%
Support	15,440,284	14.2%	2,781	27.6%
Unclassified	2,051,539	1.9%	206	2.0%

BUILDING AGE BY DECADE		
	0	
Pre-1900	91	
1900-09	183	
1910-19	122	
1920-29	212	
1930-39	544	
1940-49	444	
1950-59	752	
1960-69	1,223	
1970-79	1,175	
1980-89	1,019	
1990-99	1,321	
2000-09	1,416	
2010-19	648	
NONE	891	

BUILDING CONDITION SUMMARY		
1	744	
2	2,900	
3	4,044	
4	1,285	
5	647	
NOT ASSESSED	448	